a view of joining the league of environment friendly project inspired by 

National Solar Mission. 

ii. The timeline for the implementation of the Resolution Plan is produced 

as follows: - 

iii. The Resolution Applicant has proposed a total plan value of INR 

Rs.26,03,258/- (Rupees Twenty-six lakh three thousand two 

hundred fifty-eight Only) for the Corporate Debtor, to be infused 

and disbursed on the Payment Date in accordance with the 

provisions of the Resolution Plan. 

iv. Strategy proposed by SRA as given in Resolution Plan is as follows: 

v. On perusal of the Casefile, we record that vide order dated

[...]

the statutory mandates, including equitable treatment of stakeholders 

and compliance with applicable laws, this Bench finds no impediment 

to granting its approval. 

13. ORDERS 

i. Subject to the observations made in this order, the Resolution Plan with 

total plan value of Rs.26,03,258/- (Rupees Twenty-six lakh three 

thousand two hundred fifty-eight Only) along with affidavit and other 

documents connected to the Resolution Plan that have been filed by the 

SRA from time to time) is hereby approved. The Resolution Plan shall 

form part of this order. 

ii. The approved Resolution Plan as annexed shall be binding on all the